7:30am
8:00am
8:05am
8:20am

8:45am

9:45am

10:00am

12:00pm

12:45pm

1:15pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

Agenda

Breakfast—Provided

Introductions and Safety Moment

Introduction to RCRA - History, Background, and Recent Federal Rules
Management of Non-Hazardous Solid Waste

Management of Hazardous Solid Waste
Hazardous Waste Identification
Is Material a Solid Waste?
Is Waste Excluded?

Break

Management of Hazardous Solid Waste (continued)
Is Waste Material a Listed Waste?
Is Waste Material a Characteristic Waste?
Special Rules for HAzardous Waste
Mixture Rule
Derived From Rule
Contained-In Policy
Mixed Waste (Radioactive and RCRA Hazardous Waste)

Lunch—Provided

Hazardous Waste Recycling and Universal Wastes
Used Oil
Universal Waste
State Universal Waste

Hazardous Waste Generator Regulations
Large Quantity Generators
Small Quantity Generators
Conditionally Exempt and Very Small Quantity Generators
Generator Improvement Rule and State Requirements/Authorizations
Satellite Accumulation

Break

Other RCRA/Related Problems
Hazardous Waste Transporter Regulations
Hazardous Waste TSDF Regulations
Land Disposal Regulations
Boilers and Incinerators
RCRA Corrective Action and CERCLA
Medical Wastes

Q & A Session

Class Ends
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